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RANK MEMBER/LOFT	  NAME PIGEON	  ID	  NUMBER DISTANCE TIME SPEED
1 BALIUAG	  OLIVER	  "BROTHER'S"	  GUEVARRA 42982 113,350.00 8:34:39 1197.55
2 BUSTOS	  DIESEL	  CRUZ 41948 112,160.00 8:34:00 1193.15
3 BULACAN	  CELSO	  CADUA 40044 131,820.00 8:50:48 1189.73
4 BOCAUE	  TARGET31	  TIME	  MACHINE 147111 131,780.00 8:51:02 1186.84
5 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40619 128,150.00 8:48:03 1185.99
6 SANTAMARIA	  MYRON	  FRANCISCO 1526 125,100.00 8:45:39 1184.10
7 BALIUAG	  ADRIAN	  FERNANDO 18290 112,040.00 8:35:01 1179.14
8 BOCAUE	  JULIANA'S	  LOFT 42245 127,740.00 8:48:24 1178.37
9 PULILAN	  JOHNNY	  SULIT 40652 119,050.00 8:41:28 1173.26
10 MALOLOS	  ELIZABETH	  LOFT 32650 128,590.00 8:49:42 1172.21
11 BALAGTAS	  MONTES	  FAMILY	  LOFT 1003 127105.50 8:48:32 1171.12
12 OBANDO	  JEFFREY	  ROBLES 33493 137,130.00 8:57:20 1168.75
13 PULILAN	  LITO	  MARASIGAN 40381 118,990.00 8:41:51 1168.30
14 MALOLOS	  GINEBRA	  LOFT 429 124,020.00 8:46:16 1167.07
15 SANTAMARIA	  ANTHONY	  "ASTRO	  BOY"	  GARCIA 42220 128,840.00 8:50:25 1166.85
16 PLARIDEL	  JAIME	  BUENO 332 119,270.00 8:42:16 1166.29
17 SANTAMARIA	  ASWANG	  LOFT 105 127,590.00 8:49:27 1165.78
18 BALAGTAS	  EDWARD	  SANCHEZ 1027 124,640.00 8:46:59 1165.08
19 MALOLOS	  MOMOY	  LOFT 993 124,920.00 8:47:18 1164.19
20 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40634 128,150.00 8:50:06 1163.91
21 BALIUAG	  NILO	  MIRMO	  "GULONG"	  CASTRO 42934 110,980.00 8:35:30 1162.10
22 PULILAN	  LCA	  FARM	  LOFT 42033 119,160.00 8:42:35 1161.61
23 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 40222 127,590.00 8:50:02 1159.60
24 MARILAO	  JONATHAN	  MONTON 42022 131,610.00 8:53:33 1159.05
25 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40620 128,150.00 8:50:36 1158.65
26 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40621 128,150.00 8:50:38 1158.30
27 GUIGUINTO	  ZERLAN	  "LANZER"	  VICENTE 40915 126,010.00 8:48:56 1156.76
28 BULACAN	  CELSO	  CADUA 5050866 131,820.00 8:53:58 1156.67
29 BALAGTAS	  JM	  KIDLAT	  LOFT 594863 125940.00 8:48:53 1156.65
30 SANTAMARIA	  ASWANG	  LOFT 12861 127,590.00 8:50:24 1155.74
31 MALOLOS	  GINEBRA	  LOFT 2134 124,020.00 8:47:19 1155.65
32 MALOLOS	  ARTURO	  "KUTOY"	  RAMOS 40643 127,200.00 8:50:13 1154.05
33 PULILAN	  Y	  &	  C	  LOFT 40860 119,670.00 8:43:42 1153.97
34 BUSTOS	  DIESEL	  CRUZ 41947 112,160.00 8:37:13 1153.67
35 MARILAO	  JONATHAN	  MONTON 42020 131,610.00 8:54:07 1153.29
36 SANSIMON	  	  NING	  &	  JEAN	  LOFT 50822 111,370.00 8:36:37 1152.74
37 SANTAMARIA	  MURCIELAGO	  R-‐GT 40254 127,740.00 8:51:06 1149.74
38 MALOLOS	  EHD	  LIM 41869 122,320.00 8:46:29 1148.76
39 PLARIDEL	  JAIME	  BUENO 331 119,270.00 8:43:53 1148.14
40 PULILAN	  LEANDRO	  "BOY	  2"	  ABILLON 42480 116,960.00 8:41:53 1147.94
41 MALOLOS	  EMEL	  PASCUAL 10015 127,160.00 8:50:48 1147.68
42 MALOLOS	  MAC-‐MAC	  LOFT 31610 125,710.00 8:49:35 1147.15
43 BULACAN	  JOHN	  VINIEPLE	  "J	  VICTORY"	  MAQUILING 41318 129,360.00 8:53:09 1143.29
44 BUSTOS	  DIESEL	  CRUZ 41950 112,160.00 8:38:06 1143.28
45 PULILAN	  RHYAN	  GIL	  Y.	  DACANAY 41477 118,680.00 8:43:51 1142.85
46 MALOLOS	  GINEBRA	  LOFT 132655 124,020.00 8:48:32 1142.70
47 APALIT	  EDGAR	  "EZEGE"	  PALINES 43204 117,480.00 8:42:53 1141.87
48 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 140011 111,900.00 8:38:02 1141.48
49 SANTAMARIA	  MURCIELAGO	  R-‐GT 42222 127,740.00 8:51:58 1140.84
50 SANTAMARIA	  MYRON	  FRANCISCO 1523 125,100.00 8:49:48 1139.35
51 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 40211 127,590.00 8:52:07 1138.05
52 SANSIMON	  	  NING	  &	  JEAN	  LOFT 2541 111,370.00 8:37:59 1136.66
53 SANSIMON	  	  NING	  &	  JEAN	  LOFT 40848 111,370.00 8:38:00 1136.46
54 APALIT	  EDGAR	  "EZEGE"	  PALINES 43205 117,480.00 8:43:25 1135.98
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55 SANTAMARIA	  ARROW	  LOFT 40282 126,220.00 8:51:07 1135.95
56 OBANDO	  JORGE	  MARQUEZ 300828 136,700.00 9:00:27 1134.93
57 SANTAMARIA	  MURCIELAGO	  R-‐GT 40256 127,740.00 8:52:37 1134.25
58 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 40251 127,590.00 8:52:37 1132.99
59 BOCAUE	  BRYAN	  WILDWINGS	  SUMANG 149111 129,780.00 8:54:45 1130.97
60 BULACAN	  JOHN	  VINIEPLE	  "J	  VICTORY"	  MAQUILING 41323 129,360.00 8:54:23 1130.96
61 OBANDO	  MARWIN	  "MARGARITINI	  4M3G"	  ANASTACIO 29887 138,350.00 9:02:21 1130.76
62 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 140022 111,900.00 8:38:58 1130.71
63 GUIGUINTO	  ZERLAN	  "LANZER"	  VICENTE 1045 126009.90 8:51:35 1129.29
64 PULILAN	  JEFFREY	  REYES 57466 118,360.00 8:44:58 1127.59
65 HAGONOY	  JEFF	  TENORIO 132914 130,550.00 8:55:51 1126.91
66 OBANDO	  EMIL	  LLOVERAS 900137 135,790.00 9:00:35 1126.07
67 ANGAT	  GOOD	  SPEED	  LOFT 41264 111850.00 8:39:23 1125.44
68 SANTAMARIA	  OBET	  "ZION	  J21"	  MENDOZA 40264 127,920.00 8:53:46 1124.42
69 PLARIDEL	  RANDY	  ABANIO 41607 121,970.00 8:48:29 1124.36
70 BUSTOS	  JOHN	  DAVE	  HABIBI 41918 113,430.00 8:41:05 1122.12
71 APALIT	  EDGAR	  "EZEGE"	  PALINES 140594 117,480.00 8:44:47 1121.16
72 SANTAMARIA	  OBET	  "ZION	  J21"	  MENDOZA 40263 127,920.00 8:54:16 1119.50
73 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 42221 127,590.00 8:54:01 1119.08
74 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40627 128,150.00 8:54:35 1118.37
75 SANSIMON	  	  NING	  &	  JEAN	  LOFT 5505 111,370.00 8:39:37 1118.02
76 BOCAUE	  ALD	  LOFT 42674 130,080.00 8:56:26 1117.20
77 APALIT	  EDWARD	  CENTENO 1443 116,310.00 8:44:07 1117.07
78 BALAGTAS	  JOJO	  "J-‐C	  &	  LOVING	  KIDS	  LOFT"	  ROSAL 1466 126,620.00 8:53:22 1116.94
79 GUIGUINTO	  MICHAEL	  "BALANGKAS"	  TORETEO 40918 126,010.00 8:52:54 1116.12
80 MALOLOS	  MARTIN	  SUMERA 41030 125,350.00 8:52:20 1115.84
81 SANTAMARIA	  ASWANG	  LOFT 12865 127,590.00 8:54:22 1115.66
82 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 40811 111,900.00 8:40:24 1114.57
83 HAGONOY	  CHRIZZY	  ANNE	  GARCIA 7151681 131,060.00 8:57:37 1114.27
84 PULILAN	  ALFREDO	  "ALMIE"	  APOLINARIO 40366 118,490.00 8:46:25 1113.50
85 MARILAO	  JONATHAN	  MONTON 42700 131,610.00 8:58:19 1112.35
86 MALOLOS	  ARBON	  LOFT 133746 127,820.00 8:54:57 1111.95
87 MALOLOS	  NCHANGA	  LOFT 42311 126,030.00 8:53:22 1111.69
88 HAGONOY	  ATAKE	  17	  LOFT 41781* 130,490.00 8:57:32 1110.27
89 SANTAMARIA	  ASWANG	  LOFT 2496 127,590.00 8:54:59 1109.68
90 MALOLOS	  MOMOY	  LOFT 5050218 124,920.00 8:52:48 1107.42
91 BALAGTAS	  JHOMAR	  "RAMOT"	  TEJADA 41391 127350.00 8:55:03 1106.91
92 OBANDO	  REGIE	  REYES 14428 136,630.00 9:03:28 1106.62
93 MALOLOS	  MICO	  VILLANUEVA 7300942 126,590.00 8:54:27 1106.09
94 MUNICIPALITY	  ACE	  VALERIANO 11853 127,530.00 8:55:24 1105.15
95 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 140901 111,900.00 8:41:16 1105.03
96 VALENZUELA	  KENRYU	  LOFT 12290 137,310.00 9:04:22 1104.11
97 MARILAO	  TIGER	  1923	  V	  LOFT 132371 132,170.00 8:59:57 1101.88
98 MARILAO	  CASA	  ELUM	  LOFT 40228 130,640.00 8:58:40 1100.93
99 MALOLOS	  LEANDRO	  FERNANDO 12607 127,540.00 8:55:55 1100.27

100 BUSTOS	  JOHN	  DAVE	  HABIBI 14390 113,430.00 8:43:09 1099.64
101 SANSIMON	  	  NING	  &	  JEAN	  LOFT 140706 111,370.00 8:41:24 1098.36
102 SANTAMARIA	  MARK	  LEA	  LOFT 40246 127,060.00 8:55:46 1097.57
103 GUIGUINTO	  IRVYNE	  "GREENS	  AND	  GRAINS"	  ENRIQUEZ 8425 125960.00 8:54:48 1097.21
104 SANTAMARIA	  PHILIP	  CEZAR 1434893 127,090.00 8:55:56 1096.24
105 MEYCAUAYAN	  HENRY	  CANCHICO 30370 136,300.00 9:04:29 1094.91
106 MALOLOS	  IPO-‐IPO	  LOFT 42142 124,920.00 8:54:12 1093.85
107 SANTAMARIA	  ARROW	  LOFT 144 126,220.00 8:55:25 1093.63
108 MARILAO	  JONATHAN	  MONTON 42025 131,610.00 9:00:23 1093.26
109 SANSIMON	  	  NING	  &	  JEAN	  LOFT 140877 111,370.00 8:41:54 1092.97
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110 OBANDO	  JOHN	  JOSEPH	  TABLANTE 1100005 136,480.00 9:04:53 1092.85
111 BOCAUE	  FRED	  SANTOS 42725 129,830.00 8:58:52 1092.24
112 HAGONOY	  ATAKE	  2	  LOFT 41711 130,480.00 8:59:28 1092.16
113 MARILAO	  DREAM	  OF	  SPEED	  LOFT 922 131,720.00 9:00:37 1092.03
114 BALAGTAS	  MARLON	  ALCARAZ	  BROTHERS	  LOFT 1401 127,160.00 8:56:34 1090.89
115 SANTAMARIA	  ARROW	  LOFT 40280 126,220.00 8:55:44 1090.63
116 BUSTOS	  JOHN	  DAVE	  HABIBI 41914 113,430.00 8:44:01 1090.48
117 SANTAMARIA	  MOLEX	  "SUPER	  BOK"	  SAN	  VICTORES 11975 119,380.00 8:49:29 1090.39
118 SANTAMARIA	  MYRON	  FRANCISCO 40277 125,100.00 8:54:46 1090.04
119 HAGONOY	  ATAKE	  17	  LOFT 41788 130,490.00 8:59:51 1088.81
120 SANTAMARIA	  BIGNAY	  LOFT 130885 126,100.00 8:55:50 1088.66
121 SANSIMON	  	  NING	  &	  JEAN	  LOFT 40822 111,370.00 8:42:24 1087.63
122 MALOLOS	  JEFFREY	  C.	  JAMILLA 42751 129,620.00 8:59:18 1086.51
123 BALAGTAS	  RICO	  DE	  GUZMAN 43297 127,010.00 8:57:11 1083.88
124 GUIGUINTO	  IRVYNE	  "GREENS	  AND	  GRAINS"	  ENRIQUEZ 8436 125960.00 8:56:16 1083.37
125 SANTAMARIA	  ASWANG	  LOFT 1321967 127,590.00 8:57:53 1082.38
126 MALOLOS	  MARTIN	  SUMERA 41025 125,350.00 8:56:00 1080.57
127 BALAGTAS	  RICHARD	  TAN 14319 126020.00 8:56:42 1079.86
128 CALUMPIT	  ISRAEL	  GARCIA 40688 124,210.00 8:55:02 1079.79
129 MALOLOS	  NASKIE	  LOFT 43007 123,070.00 8:54:00 1079.52
130 BOCAUE	  RYAN	  "SUPER	  MAN"	  MENDOZA 40478 129,880.00 9:00:23 1078.91
131 MALOLOS	  MOMOY	  LOFT 2110137 124,920.00 8:55:51 1078.27
132 BALAGTAS	  EDWARD	  SANCHEZ 2448 124,640.00 8:55:38 1077.93
133 PULILAN	  MARCY	  PLAMENCO 41032 118028.20 8:49:31 1077.72
134 SANTAMARIA	  PATRICK	  "PG"	  GERONIMO 3125519 129,450.00 9:00:10 1077.26
135 BUSTOS	  DIESEL	  CRUZ 43024 112,160.00 8:44:16 1075.66
136 PULILAN	  JERRY	  "MJ"	  DUNGO 40700 119,440.00 8:51:09 1074.59
137 HAGONOY	  J.L.S.	  LOFT 141641 130,190.00 9:01:16 1073.59
138 BALAGTAS	  MONTES	  FAMILY	  LOFT 40465 127105.50 8:58:26 1073.22
139 MALOLOS	  NASKIE	  LOFT 41859 123,070.00 8:54:42 1072.93
140 SANTAMARIA	  GT	  LOFT 122250 124,590.00 8:56:16 1071.61
141 MINALIN	  JAN-‐C	  LOFT 140020 111,890.00 8:44:31 1070.52
142 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 40221 127,590.00 8:59:20 1069.23
143 OBANDO	  MARWIN	  "MARGARITINI	  4M3G"	  ANASTACIO 183699 138,350.00 9:09:24 1069.16
144 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 40807 111,900.00 8:44:43 1068.62
145 MALOLOS	  ENRICO	  "PANDAY"	  PAULINO 2314 125,460.00 8:57:25 1068.53
146 SANTAMARIA	  ARROW	  LOFT 40285 126,220.00 8:58:14 1067.57
147 BOCAUE	  PIGEON	  ATHLETES	  LOFT 42449 130,580.00 9:02:24 1066.86
148 GUIGUINTO	  ZERLAN	  "LANZER"	  VICENTE 40916 126,010.00 8:58:25 1064.12
149 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40632 128,150.00 9:00:29 1063.61
150 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 40208 127,590.00 8:59:59 1063.43
151 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 40812 111,900.00 8:45:17 1062.87
152 MUNICIPALITY	  ACE	  VALERIANO 11857 127,530.00 9:00:08 1061.61
153 SANTAMARIA	  PHILIP	  CEZAR 40273 127,090.00 8:59:44 1061.45
154 GUIGUINTO	  ROGELIO	  "R	  BACKROAD	  S"	  SILVERIO 130833 126403.80 8:59:17 1059.69
155 SANTAMARIA	  ARROW	  LOFT 40284 126,220.00 8:59:09 1059.36
156 BOCAUE	  PIGEON	  ATHLETES	  LOFT 42455 130,580.00 9:03:22 1058.50
157 PULILAN	  RHYAN	  GIL	  Y.	  DACANAY 41478 118,680.00 8:52:11 1057.96
158 HAGONOY	  RICKY	  MIRANDA 3114224 130,470.00 9:03:22 1057.60
159 MARILAO	  JAN	  MATTHEW	  GUILLERMO 310244 129,910.00 9:02:53 1057.18
160 BALAGTAS	  CEZAR	  MENDOZA 41332 127245.70 9:00:23 1057.00
161 MALOLOS	  RONEL	  "KULOT"	  CASIM 36805 127,330.00 9:00:38 1055.50
162 MINALIN	  JAN-‐C	  LOFT 40840 111,890.00 8:46:05 1054.71
163 BOCAUE	  GOLDEN	  BOY	  LOFT 42664 127,260.00 9:00:54 1052.60
164 SANTAMARIA	  ANTHONY	  "ASTRO	  BOY"	  GARCIA 70777 128,840.00 9:02:31 1051.61



SPRINT	  RACE	  2_CARRANGLAN
	  2014	  NORTH	  RACE
UNOFFICIAL	  RESULTS

Page	  4	  of	  5 	  28	  SEPTEMBER,	  7:00	  AM
CLOCKED:	  255	  ENTRIES

165 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40626 128,150.00 9:02:19 1047.66
166 MALOLOS	  RONEL	  "KULOT"	  CASIM 36801 127,330.00 9:01:39 1046.68
167 MINALIN	  JAN-‐C	  LOFT 145877 111,890.00 8:47:02 1045.35
168 APALIT	  EDGAR	  "EZEGE"	  PALINES 43203 117,480.00 8:52:24 1045.19
169 HAGONOY	  APO	  UTING 40641 128,100.00 9:02:35 1045.01
170 BUSTOS	  JOHN	  DAVE	  HABIBI 41915 113,430.00 8:48:41 1043.65
171 HAGONOY	  NOMER	  SANTIAGO 2108491 127,970.00 9:02:43 1042.78
172 MALOLOS	  RICHARD	  CANADA 640568 125,470.00 9:00:23 1042.27
173 CALUMPIT	  ISRAEL	  GARCIA 40687 124,210.00 8:59:35 1038.71
174 MALOLOS	  REYNALDO	  ROBLES 333 126,910.00 9:02:21 1037.28
175 MALOLOS	  RONEL	  "KULOT"	  CASIM 36804 127,330.00 9:02:48 1036.88
176 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 40261 127,590.00 9:03:13 1035.53
177 BULACAN	  JOHN	  VINIEPLE	  "J	  VICTORY"	  MAQUILING 41320 129,360.00 9:05:13 1033.12
178 HAGONOY	  ATAKE	  1	  LOFT 41798 125,390.00 9:01:37 1031.02
179 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40630 128,150.00 9:04:24 1030.12
180 BULACAN	  JIEWEL	  LOPEZ 19230 130,590.00 9:06:47 1030.06
181 BULACAN	  OWEN	  LOPEZ 1450878 130,940.00 9:07:08 1029.93
182 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40631 128,150.00 9:04:28 1029.57
183 BALIUAG	  MICHAEL	  "MIKES"	  VIDUYA 42991 112,580.00 8:49:28 1028.42
184 SANTAMARIA	  IMELDAS	  GIRL	  LOFT 2345 129,140.00 9:05:51 1026.18
185 PULILAN	  IRISH	  "KULAPO"	  PAGUIO 42446 118,490.00 8:55:28 1026.15
186 HAGONOY	  APO	  UTING 40649 128,100.00 9:05:15 1022.76
187 MINALIN	  JAN-‐C	  LOFT 141058 111,890.00 8:49:24 1022.74
188 BOCAUE	  DANILO	  "KALULUWA	  N	  2NGE"	  FRANCISCO 1253 129,940.00 9:07:05 1022.50
189 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 140904 111,900.00 8:50:16 1014.84
190 SANTAMARIA	  IMELDAS	  GIRL	  LOFT 2346 129,140.00 9:07:32 1012.63
191 BULACAN	  JOHN	  VINIEPLE	  "J	  VICTORY"	  MAQUILING 41319 129,360.00 9:07:53 1011.57
192 MALOLOS	  BIRD	  WHISPERER	  LOFT 40099 125,200.00 9:03:49 1011.18
193 PULILAN	  BIBOY	  RENIEL	  REYES 42462 117,420.00 8:56:17 1009.77
194 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 40810 111,900.00 8:50:56 1008.74
195 SANTAMARIA	  OBET	  "ZION	  J21"	  MENDOZA 413921 127,920.00 9:07:17 1005.01
196 MALOLOS	  NCHANGA	  LOFT 42309 126,030.00 9:05:26 1004.75
197 SANTAMARIA	  J.SIAO	  &	  ROMMEL 253292 127,670.00 9:07:13 1003.54
198 GUIGUINTO	  BOBBY	  "BAC"	  CORTEZ 40339 122,570.00 9:02:14 1002.74
199 SANTAMARIA	  ASWANG	  LOFT 111690 127,590.00 9:07:19 1002.18
200 BALAGTAS	  DENNIS	  REYES 40923 127,280.00 9:07:14 1000.40
201 GUIGUINTO	  ADRIAN	  "A5"	  CRUZ 42902 124,800.00 9:04:51 999.59
202 MALOLOS	  EHD	  LIM 41868 122,320.00 9:02:27 998.97
203 MALOLOS	  MARREN	  &	  ROGENE	  LOFT 41863 127,160.00 9:07:25 998.01
204 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 40844 111,900.00 8:52:20 996.17
205 PULILAN	  2R	  POWER	  LOFT 42472 119,430.00 9:00:08 994.13
206 SANTAMARIA	  OBET	  "ZION	  J21"	  MENDOZA 14652 127,920.00 9:08:56 992.15
207 MINALIN	  JAN-‐C	  LOFT 40870 111,890.00 8:53:00 990.15
208 MALOLOS	  JEFFREY	  C.	  JAMILLA 42752 129,620.00 9:11:05 988.84
209 HAGONOY	  NILO	  REYES 41709 130,890.00 9:12:30 987.82
210 PULILAN	  2R	  POWER	  LOFT 2092 119,430.00 9:01:11 985.52
211 SANTAMARIA	  OBET	  "ZION	  J21"	  MENDOZA 12836 127,920.00 9:10:04 983.50
212 BALAGTAS	  EDWARD	  SANCHEZ 14035 124,640.00 9:07:22 978.63
213 MALOLOS	  RICHARD	  CANADA 13669 125,470.00 9:08:14 978.46
214 BALAGTAS	  EFREN	  CELESTINO	  JR. 42151 128,020.00 9:11:02 976.97
215 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 40808 111,900.00 8:54:45 975.19
216 HAGONOY	  ATO	  CRUZ 13880* 130,300.00 9:13:59 972.48
217 ANGAT	  GOOD	  SPEED	  LOFT 41274 111,850.00 8:55:02 972.29
218 VALENZUELA	  KENRYU	  LOFT 16994 137,310.00 9:22:50 961.37
219 SANTAMARIA	  RACHELE	  JOSE 40241 127,590.00 9:13:42 954.33



SPRINT	  RACE	  2_CARRANGLAN
	  2014	  NORTH	  RACE
UNOFFICIAL	  RESULTS

Page	  5	  of	  5 	  28	  SEPTEMBER,	  7:00	  AM
CLOCKED:	  255	  ENTRIES

220 PULILAN	  JHUN	  PENA 41412 112,230.00 8:57:40 953.80
221 BUSTOS	  ARNOLD	  "BAGYO"	  SISON 41997 112,110.00 8:57:49 951.60
222 CALUMPIT	  ISRAEL	  GARCIA 40689 124,210.00 9:10:43 950.24
223 PULILAN	  2R	  POWER	  LOFT 42473 119,430.00 9:05:43 949.98
224 HAGONOY	  ATAKE	  1	  LOFT 41799 125,390.00 9:12:44 944.67
225 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40624 128,150.00 9:16:03 941.91
226 BALAGTAS	  REYMAR	  "CORNER	  STREET"	  RAPISURA 542522 128,240.00 9:16:15 941.18
227 MALOLOS	  ROMEL	  "LEMOR"	  JUAN 42267 125,560.00 9:13:44 938.86
228 BULACAN	  EDMUNDO	  CUADRO	  JR. 14141 127,770.00 9:16:08 938.58
229 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 140902 111,900.00 8:59:26 936.95
230 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 140016 111,900.00 9:00:30 928.65
231 CALUMPIT	  ISRAEL	  GARCIA 40671 124,210.00 9:13:56 927.42
232 BALAGTAS	  GERRY	  "ANGAT	  SA	  GRUPO"	  DUQUE 40434 126,820.00 9:18:11 917.79
233 SANTAMARIA	  MURCIELAGO	  R-‐GT 2428 127,740.00 9:19:18 916.98
234 HAGONOY	  YANDO	  DE	  JESUS 40625 128,150.00 9:20:24 912.73
235 OBANDO	  BROTHERS	  LOFT 900647 138,130.00 9:31:34 911.37
236 BOCAUE	  GOLDEN	  BOY	  LOFT 42610 127,260.00 9:20:23 906.51
237 BALAGTAS	  GERRY	  "ANGAT	  SA	  GRUPO"	  DUQUE 131991 126,820.00 9:20:28 902.87
238 CALUMPIT	  ANDY	  REGISTRADO 40384 121,660.00 9:15:37 897.08
239 MALOLOS	  JEFF	  "HIWAGA"	  SAN	  ANTONIO 26268 125,970.00 9:20:33 896.27
240 MALOLOS	  EHD	  LIM 41518 122,320.00 9:16:51 893.85
241 MALOLOS	  RONNEL	  CRISTOBAL 41532 127,720.00 9:24:59 880.92
242 HAGONOY	  ATAKE	  1	  LOFT 41730 125,390.00 9:22:44 878.49
243 GUIGUINTO	  JANDELL	  NARAJAH 40999 124,790.00 9:22:08 877.99
244 HAGONOY	  RICKY	  MIRANDA 41713 130,470.00 9:29:45 871.27
245 SANTAMARIA	  IMELDAS	  GIRL	  LOFT 42231 129,140.00 9:28:26 870.05
246 PULILAN	  DANNY	  PAULETTE 42492 116965.80 9:15:12 865.13
247 PULILAN	  DANNY	  PAULETTE 1470769 116965.80 9:16:05 859.52
248 MINALIN	  GEO-‐REY	  LOFT 40881 111,900.00 9:12:17 845.93
249 MALOLOS	  DARWIN	  A.	  DELA	  PENA 14333 126,260.00 9:30:19 839.99
250 SANTAMARIA	  MOLEX	  "SUPER	  BOK"	  SAN	  VICTORES 30519 119,380.00 9:22:55 835.31
251 SANTAMARIA	  MURCIELAGO	  R-‐GT 946555 127,740.00 9:38:10 807.60
252 BALIUAG	  MICHAEL	  "MIKES"	  VIDUYA 62068 112,580.00 9:26:32 768.27
253 PULILAN	  LCA	  FARM	  LOFT 42036 119,160.00 9:37:20 757.39
254 MALOLOS	  RICHARD	  CANADA 640563 125,470.00 9:47:39 748.41
255 BALAGTAS	  REYMAR	  "CORNER	  STREET"	  RAPISURA 42152 128,240.00 9:51:48 746.43


